BRGV Material delivery tracker

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

Task o . .
m completed Latest Comment m Item category Item description/SKU Material delivered?

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

1273

1274

1275

1276

1277

1278

1279

1280

1281

1282

1283

1284

1285

1286

1287

1288

1289

1290

1291

1292

1293

MRN done.

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done.

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done.

Divya Bai.K - Part material

received-balance material
delivery by 19-11-2024

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Delivery by 19-11-

2024

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done

Exported on November 18, 2024 10:49:03 AM IST

20241106002

20241108002

20241108004

20241108005

20241108006

20241108007

20241108008

20241108009

20241108031

20241109037

20241109038

20241112032

Electrical

General items

Consumables

Electrical

Sanitary CP

Plumbing

General items

Sanitary CP

Chemical

Plumbing

General items

General items

ELEC1271-Electrical -MCCB-
125A-Nos.

GENE1417-General Ttems—
Sponges—12 pack—Nos.

CONS6564—Consumables—Bombay

Brooms Big——Misc—Nos.

ELEC7697-Electrical-Light

above Main Door—Type 3-Misc—

Nos.
SACP6705-Sanitary CP-Rack

Bolts—Wash Basin—10X140mm—

Pairs

PLUM9961-P1lumbing—PVC
Connection——600mm-Nos.

GENE1944—General Ttems—
Teflon tapes—Nos

SACP7374-Sanitary CP-CP
Angle Cock—Nos.

CHEM8749—Chemical-Fosroc
Conbextra GP2--25kgs—Nos.

PLUM9961-P1lumbing—PVC
Connection-600mm—Nos.

GENE1944—General Ttems—
Teflon tapes—Nos

GENE9028-General Ttems—
Safety Shoe Female—No 6—
Nos.

smartsheet

Fully delivered

Fully delivered

Fully delivered

Partially delivered

Fully delivered

Fully delivered

Fully delivered

Fully delivered

Fully delivered

Fully delivered

Fully delivered

Fully delivered

Page 1 of 13



