BRGV Material delivery tracker



	Sl. No	Task completed	Latest Comment	PO no.	Item category	Item description/SKU	Material delivered?
259	1273		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20241106002	Electrical	ELEC1271-Electrical-MCCB- 125A-Nos.	Fully delivered
260	1274		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20241108002	General items	GENE1417-General Items- Sponges-12 pack-Nos.	Fully delivered
261	1275		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20241108004	Consumables	CONS6564-Consumables-Bombay Brooms BigMisc-Nos.	Fully delivered
262	1276		Divya Bai.K - Part material received-balance material delivery by 19-11-2024	20241108005	Electrical	ELEC7697-Electrical-Light above Main Door-Type 3-Misc-Nos.	Partially delivered
263	1277		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20241108006	Sanitary CP	SACP6705-Sanitary CP-Rack Bolts-Wash Basin-10X140mm- Pairs	Fully delivered
264	1278		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20241108007	Plumbing	PLUM9961-Plumbing-PVC Connection600mm-Nos.	Fully delivered
265	1279		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20241108008	General items	GENE1944-General Items- Teflon tapes-Nos.	Fully delivered
266	1280		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20241108009	Sanitary CP	SACP7374-Sanitary CP-CP Angle Cock-Nos.	Fully delivered
267	1281		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20241108031	Chemical	CHEM8749-Chemical-Fosroc Conbextra GP2-25kgs-Nos.	Fully delivered
268	1282		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20241109037	Plumbing	PLUM9961-Plumbing-PVC Connection-600mm-Nos.	Fully delivered
269	1283		Divya Bai.K - Delivery by 19-11-2024	20241109038	General items	GENE1944-General Items- Teflon tapes-Nos.	Fully delivered
270	1284		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20241112032	General items	GENE9028-General Items- Safety Shoe FemaleNo 6- Nos.	Fully delivered
271	1285						
272	1286						
273	1287						
274	1288						
275	1289						
276	1290						
277	1291						
278	1292						
279	1293						